Price: $370,000 MLS Number: A11926142  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3505, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Baths: 1    Living Area: 531    Unit: 3505
 HOA Fees: $517    Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Designed by the world-renowned Pininfarina, this high-floor L-shaped studio offers the spacious feel of a one-bedroom with a smart open-concept layout and stunning water and city views.